Road Assessment and Maintenance
Management (RAMM)
Asset Inventory  Look-Up Sheets
Ver: April 2008
Bridges
Bridge Type Foundation Type
Code Description Code Description
1 Armco Culvert ABU Abutment

Ver: April 2008
Shoulders
Material
Code Description
AC Asphaltic Concrete
COMP Composite
CONC Concrete
GRASS Grass
INBLK Interlocking Blocks
METAL Metal
OTH Other
SEAL Seal
Asset Inventory Look-Up Sheet
Ver: April 2008
Signs (1)
Classification H01Y-75 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 75km/h
Code Description H01Y-85 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 85km/h
G Guide H04 Single Chevron
H Hazard Markings H05 Hazard Marker
I Information signs H07 Bridge End Marker
IG Information General I04 PASSING LANE 400m

G-ADS1 Advance direction (Stack) - Cross roads MS2.2 Two services TURN left/right "______"m
G-ADS2 Advance direction (Stack) - Skew intersection MS3.2 Two services with chevron
G-ADS3 Advance direction (Stack) - "T" intersection MS3.3 Three services with chevron
G-ADS4 Advance direction (Map) - "T" or cross roads MS3.4 Four services with chevron
G-ADS5 Advance direction (Map) - Roundabout MS4.4 Four services with arrow
G-ADSN Advance Direction- Street name sign OTH Other
G-CDS1 Confirmation Destination PW/A ONE LINE SUPP
G-IDS1 Intersection Direction PW1 Stop Ahead "______" m
G-IDS1A Intersection Direction sign with Street name sign PW10 Tee Junction - Controlled
G-IDS2 Intersection Direction - with arrow PW10.1 Tee Junction - Uncontrolled
G-PNS1 Place Name PW11 Side Road Junction - Controlled
G-RMS1 Route Marker - Single numeral PW11.1 Side Road Junction - Uncontrolled
G-RMS2 Route Marker - Double numeral PW12 Y-Junction - Controlled
G-RMS3 Route BEGINS PW12.1 Y-Junction - Uncontrolled
H01 Chevron Board PW13 Railway Crossing On Side Road - Controlled
H01-35 Chevron Board - Advisory speed 35km/h PW13.2 Railway Crossing At Tee Junction - Controlled
H01-45 Chevron Board - Advisory speed 45km/h PW14 RAILWAY CROSSING
H01-75 Chevron Board - Advisory speed 75km/h PW16 Sharp Curve - Approx 90 degrees
H01Y Chevron Board (yellow reflectorised) PW17 Curve - 15 to 90 degrees
H01Y-15 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 15km/h PW18 Curve - 90 to 120 degrees
H01Y-25 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 25km/h PW19 Curve - Greater Than 120 degrees
H01Y-35 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 35km/h PW2 Give Way Ahead "_____" m
H01Y-45 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 45km/h PW20 Reverse Curve - Less Than 60 degrees
H01Y-55 Chevron Board (yellow) - Advisory speed 55km/h PW21 Reverse Curve - Greater Than 60 degrees
PW22 Reverse Curve - Decreasing Radii
PW23 Reverse Curves (less than 1km in extent)
PW24 Winding Road  NEXT "_____" km
PW25 Curve Advisory Speed (never erected separately)
Asset Inventory Look-Up Sheet
Ver: April 2008
Signs (2)
Type (ctd) PW6 Two Way
Code Description PW60 Railway Level Crossing Substantially at a Right Angle
PW25-15 Curve Advisory Speed 15km/h PW60.2 Railway Level Crossing at an Oblique Angle
PW25-25 Curve Advisory Speed 25km/h PW62 Railway Level Crossing on a Side Road Advance Warning
PW25-35 Curve Advisory Speed 35km/h PW65 Belisha Beacon Disk
PW25-45 Curve Advisory Speed 45km/h PW66 Horizontal curve chevron sight board with "75" speed
PW25-55 Curve Advisory Speed 55km/h PW67 1 bar chevron sight board
PW25-65 Curve Advisory Speed 65km/h PW7 Two Way Ahead "_____" m
PW25-75 Curve Advisory Speed 75km/h PW8 Rotary Junction
PW26 Concealed Exit On Curve PW9 Cross Roads - Controlled (priority route ahead)
PW27 Steep Grade - Downgrade PW9.1 Cross Roads - Controlled (priority route turns)
PW28 TRUCKS USE LOW GEAR (PW27 Supplementary) PW99 Kiwi Crossing
PW29 Pedestrians RC2 Single Chevron
PW3 Traffic Signals RC3 Double Chevron
PW30 Pedestrian Crossing RC4 Chevrons & Speed
PW31 Children RC5 Chevron Board
PW32 SCHOOL RC6 Chevron Board
PW33 SCHOOL Crossing RC7 Chevron Board
PW34 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE RG06R Roundabout Give Way
PW34A SCHOOL BUS TURNS RG1 Speed Limit
PW35 Cyclists RG12 Turn Left
PW36 Horses RG1-20 Speed Limit 20km/h
PW37 Stock (Cattle) RG1-30 Speed Limit 30km/h
PW37.1 Stock (Sheep) RG14 ONE WAY
PW38 Sudden Dip RG15 No U Turn
PW39 Hump RG1-50 Speed Limit 50km/h
PW4 Merging Traffic RG1-50T Threshold Sign 50km
PW40 Uneven Surface RG16 ROAD CLOSED
PW41 Slippery Surface (never erected separately) RG1-60 Speed Limit 60km/h
PW41.1 Slippery Surface - WHEN FROSTY RG17 Keep Left - Single Disc
PW41.1A Slippery surface - WHEN FROSTY - next"____"km RG17.1 Keep Left - Twin Disc
PW41.2 Slippery Surface - WHEN WET RG1-70 Speed Limit 70km/h
PW41.3 Slippery Surface - GRAVEL ROAD RG1-80 Speed Limit 80km/h